
Technical Knowledge
Date Title Time

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Orientation 9:00 AM 10:00 AM
Recorded DC Machine -1 Recorded Recorded
Recorded DC Machine -2 Recorded Recorded
Recorded DC Machine -3 Recorded Recorded
Recorded DC Machine -4 Recorded Recorded
Recorded DC Machine -5 Recorded Recorded
Recorded DC Machine -6 Recorded Recorded
Recorded DC Machine -7 Recorded Recorded
Recorded DC Machine -8 Recorded Recorded
Recorded Earthing -1 Recorded Recorded
Recorded Earthing -2 Recorded Recorded
Recorded Earthing -3 Recorded Recorded
Recorded Measuring & Instrument - 1 Recorded Recorded
Recorded Measuring & Instrument - 2 Recorded Recorded
Recorded Measuring & Instrument - 3 Recorded Recorded
Recorded Measuring & Instrument - 4 Recorded Recorded
Recorded Measuring & Instrument - 5 Recorded Recorded
Recorded Measuring & Instrument - 6 Recorded Recorded

Wednesday, August 13, 2025 Induction Motor -1 9:00 AM 10:00 AM
Thursday, August 14, 2025 Induction Motor -2 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

Friday, August 15, 2025 Induction Motor -3 9:00 AM 10:00 AM
Monday, August 18, 2025 Induction Motor -4 9:00 AM 10:00 AM
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Induction Motor -5 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 Induction Motor -6 9:00 AM 10:00 AM
Thursday, August 21, 2025 Induction Motor -7 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

Friday, August 22, 2025 Induction Motor -8 9:00 AM 10:00 AM
Monday, August 25, 2025 Induction Motor -9 9:00 AM 10:00 AM
Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Induction Motor -10 9:00 AM 10:00 AM

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Induction Motor -11 9:00 AM 10:00 AM



Thursday, August 28, 2025 Cable - 1 9:00AM 10:00AM
Friday, August 29, 2025 Cable - 2 9:00AM 10:00AM
Recorded Engineering Drawing -1 Recorded
Recorded Engineering Drawing -2 Recorded
Recorded Engineering Drawing -3 Recorded
Recorded Engineering Drawing -4 Recorded
Recorded Engineering Drawing -5 Recorded
Recorded Engineering Drawing -6 Recorded
Recorded Engineering Drawing -7 Recorded

Monday, September 1, 2025 Workshop Calculation - 1 9:00AM 10:00AM
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Workshop Calculation - 2 9:00AM 10:00AM

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 Workshop Calculation - 3 9:00AM 10:00AM
Thursday, September 4, 2025 Workshop Calculation - 4 9:00AM 10:00AM

Friday, September 5, 2025 Electrical Components 9:00AM 10:00AM
Monday, September 8, 2025 Inductor & Capacitor - 1 9:00AM 10:00AM
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Inductor & Capacitor - 2 9:00AM 10:00AM

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Inductor & Capacitor - 3 9:00AM 10:00AM
Thursday, September 11, 2025 Inductor & Capacitor - 4 9:00AM 10:00AM

Friday, September 12, 2025 Inductor & Capacitor - 5 9:00AM 10:00AM
Monday, September 15, 2025 Inductor & Capacitor - 6 9:00AM 10:00AM
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Transformer - 1 9:00AM 10:00AM

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Transformer - 2 9:00AM 10:00AM
Thursday, September 18, 2025 Transformer - 3 9:00AM 10:00AM

Friday, September 19, 2025 Transformer - 4 9:00AM 10:00AM
Monday, September 22, 2025 Transformer - 5 9:00AM 10:00AM
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 Transformer - 6 9:00AM 10:00AM

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 Transformer - 7 9:00AM 10:00AM
Thursday, September 25, 2025 Transformer - 8 9:00AM 10:00AM

Friday, September 26, 2025 Transformer - 9 9:00AM 10:00AM
Monday, September 29, 2025 Winding -1 9:00AM 10:00AM
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Winding -2 9:00AM 10:00AM



Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Winding -3 9:00AM 10:00AM
Thursday, October 2, 2025 Winding -4 9:00AM 10:00AM

Friday, October 3, 2025 Winding -5 9:00AM 10:00AM


